
Rank Applicant Project Name Amount

Cumulative 

Funding

1 Granite CD Flint Creek Watershed Metals Remediation – Fred Burr Creek, 

Rumsey Mill Tailings
$500,000 $500,000 

2 MDEQ Tramway Creek Mine Reclamation Project
$432,500 $932,500 

3 City of Harlowton Removal of Contaminated Soils and Free Product at the  

Harlowton Roundhouse in Harlowton, MT
$300,000 $1,232,500 

4 City of Lewistown Cleanup of the Central Post and Treating Company in 

Lewistown, MT
$475,000 $1,707,500 

5 East Helena Public Schools Dartman Field Reclamation Project
$500,000 $2,207,500 

6 Confederated Salish & Kootenai 

Tribes

Revais Creek Mine Tailings Reclamation
$302,074 $2,509,574 

7 Missoula County Ninemile Creek Housem Placer Mine Reclamation
$420,000 $2,929,574 

8 Lincoln CD Tobacco River Restoration Project – Engineering and 

Implementation
$395,136 $3,324,710 

9 Richland County CD Mitigating Impacts to the Fox Hills/Hell Creek Aquifer, Richland 

County
$454,419 $3,779,129 

10 MDEQ Upper Blackfoot Mining Complex – Wetland Connection
$300,000 $4,079,129 

HB 7 Funding Line

11 City of Deer Lodge Milwaukee Roundhouse CECRA Site Passenger Refueling Are 

VCRA Program Remediation
$294,250 $4,373,379 

12 City and County of Butte-Silver 

Bow, Planning Department

Butte-Silver Bow Erosion Control and Vegetation Enhancement 

Program $185,307 $4,558,686 

13 Fort Belknap Indian Community 

(FBIC)

Landusky Pit and Swift Gulch Capture Wells to Reduce Acid 

Mine Discharge to State Waters and the Fort Belknap Indian 

Reservation, Montana

$132,000 $4,690,686 

14 MDEQ Basin Creek Mine – Phase 2 Site Stability Project
$300,000 $4,990,686 

15 Ruby Valley CD California Creek Mining Reclamation – Multi-Phase Stream and 

Floodplain Restoration
$62,625 $5,053,311 

16 Deer Lodge Valley CD Mt. Haggin Uplands Restoration Project
$74,405 $5,127,716 

17 Mile High CD Conifer Encroachment Reduction Project $32,809 $5,160,525 

18 Deer Lodge Valley CD Oregon Creek Placer Mine Reclamation
$58,610 $5,219,135 

19 Roosevelt County Kenco Refinery Cleanup
$275,000 $5,494,135 

$5,494,135 $5,494,135 
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